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S.NO. | DATE DAY CLASS TOPIC MODERATORS

1 1/9/2020 Tuesday DYSPHAGIA DR. BHANUMAT!

2 2/9/2020 Wednesday | GOO DR. BHANUMATI

3 4/9/2020 Friday LIVER ABSCESS DR. BHANUMATI

4 7/9/2020 Monday SOL HOD & PROF DR.

SHANMUGASUNDARAM

5 8/9/2020 Tuesday PORTAL HYPERTENSION DR. MURUGESAN

6 11/9/2020 | Friday . HEPATO BILIARY IMAGING DR. BHANUMATI

7 14/9/2020 | Monday ANATOMY OF ANTERIOR ABDOMINAL DR. PANKAJ
WALL AND ITS SURGICAL IMPORTANCE

8 15/9/2020 | Tuesday OMENTUM MESENTRY DR. BHANUMATI

16/9/2020 | Wednesday MESENTRIC CYST MESENTRIC DR. BHANUMATI

ISCHEAEMIA

9 18/9/2020 | Friday PERITONEUM DR. BHANUMATI

10 21/9/2020 | Monday ANATOMY OF SPLEEN, CAUSES OF PROF DR. GAJENDRAN
SPLENOMEGALY :

11 22/9/2020 | Tuesday SPLENIC ABSCESS, SPLENECTOMY PROF DR. GAJENDRAN

12 23/9/2020 | Wednesday ABDOMINAL TRAUMA -DR. BHANUMATI

13 25/9/2020 | Friday UMBILICUS AND TS DISEASES DR. MURUGESAN

14 28/9/2020 | Monday INTRA ABDOMINAL ABSCESS DR. MUTTHURAJ

i5 29/9/2020 | Tuesday ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY OF APPENDIX DR. MADHUSUDHAN
AND APPENDICITIS,
APPENDICECTOMY

17 30/9/2020 | Wednesday ANATOMY OF HAND SPACES AND ITS DR. VISHWANATHAN
INFECTIONS

NOTE: All are requested to strictly adhere to the schedule. All lectures to be posted on time.
Evaluation and attendance to be submitted to the department by the respected professors.
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